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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Kobiet, Open

1.  ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1382 2
2.  ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 1299 2
3.  BAKUNIAK Hanna 96 MKP Szczecin 1285 2
4.  WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1254 2
5.  MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1229 2
6.  FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 1221 2
7.  KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 1216 2
8.  GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1199 2
9.  KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1192 2

10.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1187 2
11.  SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1178 2
12.  BARYŁA Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 1177 2
13.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1171 2
14.  PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1164 2
15.  TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1147 2
16.  PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 1146 2
17.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1086 2
18.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1071 2
19.  MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1068 2
20.  KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1059 2
21.  WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1049 2
22.  KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1003 2
23.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1002 2
24.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 997 2
25.  NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 993 2
26.  OSOŚ Karolina 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 984 2
27.  POPIEL Anna 01 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 976 2
28.  DZIEDZIC Vanessa 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 973 2
29.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 961 2
30.  TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 956 2
31.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Sokół'' Ustronie Morskie 948 2
32.  KRAUZE Katarzyna 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 946 2
33.  MAKOWSKA Martyna 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 935 2
34.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 929 2
35.  CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 909 2
36.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 894 2
37.  RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 887 2
38.  PUCIATO Weronika 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 886 2
39.  JAWORSKA Wiktoria 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 880 2
40.  SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 874 2
41.  KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 853 2
42.  ŚLUSARCZYK Patrycja 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 840 2
43.  DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 838 2
44.  KOWALSKA Emilia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 836 2
45.  BITALOVA EMMA 05 SWIM WARRIORS 818 2
46.  SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 811 2
47.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 791 2
48.  SZYDŁOWSKA Zuzanna 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 783 2
49.  KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 776 2
50.  MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 769 2
51.  MOLENDA Hanna 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 759 2

ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 759 2
53.  ADAMCZYK Oliwia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 754 2

MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 754 2
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55.  WACŁAWIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 752 2
56.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 731 2
57.  MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 715 2
58.  BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 714 2
59.  GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 711 2
60.  PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 MKP Szczecin 701 2
61.  KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 700 2
62.  KRYŚ Patrycja 06 MKP Szczecin 682 2
63.  MŁODZIK Weronika 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 663 2
64.  SZWARCZEWSKA Hanna 06 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 661 2
65.  DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 651 2
66.  MIARKA Wiktoria 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 628 2
67.  GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 607 2
68.  PRANKE Olga 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 602 2
69.  BORTACKA Adrianna 06 MKP Szczecin 585 2
70.  SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 580 2
71.  HOŁYSZ Amelia 07 MKP Szczecin 550 2
72.  KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 540 2
73.  KUJAWA Jagoda 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 529 2
74.  OKULIŃSKA Zofa 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 517 2
75.  SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 465 2
76.  AWIŻEŃ Alicja 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 460 2
77.  KRAWCZAK Maja 06 MKP Szczecin 454 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat - 14 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 1299 2
2.  WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1254 2
3.  GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1199 2
4.  KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1192 2
5.  SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1178 2
6.  PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1164 2
7.  MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1068 2
8.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1002 2
9.  POPIEL Anna 01 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 976 2

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat

1.  MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1229 2
2.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1187 2
3.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1171 2
4.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1086 2
5.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1071 2
6.  KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1059 2
7.  WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1049 2
8.  DZIEDZIC Vanessa 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 973 2
9.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 961 2

10.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 929 2
11.  PUCIATO Weronika 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 886 2
12.  SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 874 2
13.  KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 853 2
14.  ŚLUSARCZYK Patrycja 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 840 2
15.  DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 838 2
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Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat

1.  TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1147 2
2.  PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 1146 2
3.  KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1003 2
4.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 997 2
5.  NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 993 2
6.  OSOŚ Karolina 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 984 2
7.  TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 956 2
8.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Sokół'' Ustronie Morskie 948 2
9.  KRAUZE Katarzyna 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 946 2

10.  MAKOWSKA Martyna 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 935 2
11.  CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 909 2
12.  RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 887 2
13.  JAWORSKA Wiktoria 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 880 2
14.  KOWALSKA Emilia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 836 2
15.  BITALOVA EMMA 05 SWIM WARRIORS 818 2
16.  HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 791 2
17.  SZYDŁOWSKA Zuzanna 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 783 2
18.  MOLENDA Hanna 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 759 2

ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 759 2
20.  ADAMCZYK Oliwia 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 754 2
21.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 731 2
22.  MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 715 2
23.  BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 714 2
24.  GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 711 2
25.  PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 MKP Szczecin 701 2
26.  KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 700 2
27.  KRYŚ Patrycja 06 MKP Szczecin 682 2
28.  MŁODZIK Weronika 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 663 2
29.  SZWARCZEWSKA Hanna 06 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 661 2
30.  DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 651 2
31.  MIARKA Wiktoria 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 628 2
32.  GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 607 2
33.  PRANKE Olga 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 602 2
34.  BORTACKA Adrianna 06 MKP Szczecin 585 2
35.  KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 540 2
36.  KUJAWA Jagoda 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 529 2
37.  OKULIŃSKA Zofa 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 517 2
38.  AWIŻEŃ Alicja 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 460 2
39.  KRAWCZAK Maja 06 MKP Szczecin 454 2

Dziewcząt, 12 lat - 14 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 894 2
2.  SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 811 2
3.  KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 776 2
4.  MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 769 2
5.  MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 754 2
6.  WACŁAWIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 752 2
7.  SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 580 2
8.  HOŁYSZ Amelia 07 MKP Szczecin 550 2
9.  SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 465 2


